Type of Call

CIVIL
ANIMAL
CIVIL
ASSAULT
CORONER
ANIMAL
DISTURBANCE
ASSIST
ANIMAL
CIVIL
ANIMAL
ANIMAL
THEFT
SUSPICIOUS
THEFT
ANIMAL
THEFT
THEFT
TRESPASSING
911 HANG UP
ASSIST
CIVIL
ANIMAL
ASSIST

THEFT

REPOSSESSED
VEHICLE

Date and
Time
03/21/2019
07:51:48

03/21/2019
07:59:52

03/21/2019
08:12:10

03/21/2019
08:59:45

03/21/2019
09:06:52

03/21/2019
09:12:56

03/21/2019
09:18:26

03/21/2019
10:04:20

03/21/2019
10:17:12

03/21/2019
10:43:43

03/21/2019
11:02:58

03/21/2019
11:13:16

03/21/2019
11:13:28

03/21/2019
12:21:09

03/21/2019
12:27:46

03/21/2019
12:32:37

03/21/2019
12:34:07

03/21/2019
12:52:26

03/21/2019
12:52:29

03/21/2019
13:29:44

03/21/2019
13:33:37

03/21/2019
13:52:57

03/21/2019
14:28:45

03/21/2019
14:45:46

03/21/2019
15:13:54

03/21/2019
15:22:47

Media Release

Media Incidents - Log

Address City Narrative
REDWOOD
8000 LORENE RD VALLEY
24467 SHADY LN COVELO
200 ANTONI LN UKIAH
9981 SPRING VALLEY RD Potter Valley
CORONER REPORT
TAKEN
FAIRVIEW CT / OAK COURT RD TLMGE
ARRESTED FOR
76220 HWY 162 CVEL 647(F)PC
39.2474310000000000, -
123.1223740000000000
5700 FLYNN CREEK RD COMPTCHE
32911 ALBION RIDGE RD Albion
44200 CASPAR ORCHARD RD CASPAR
14211 HWY 128 BNVL
3166 N STATE ST UKIAH
3870 EAST SIDE CALPELLA RD UKIAH
200 LAKE ST POINT ARENA
21874 PETALUMA AV FORT BRAGG
10450 HWY 20 POTTER VALLEY
REDWOOD
999 SCHOOL WY VALLEY 484 PC RPT THEFT
3166 N STATE ST UKIAH
2250 N STATE ST UKIAH
1340 N STATE ST UKIAH
31701 HWY 20
39.7069572816372000, -
123.4890190146050000
951 LOW GAP RD UKIAH
484PC REPORT
33251 PACIFIC WY FORT BRAGG TAKEN
17 MEADOWBROOK DR UKIAH

Incident
Number

2019-
00008287

2019-
00008289

2019-
00008291

2019-
00008300

2019-
00008298

2019-
00008301

2019-
00008302

2019-
00008303

2019-
00008305

2019-
00008307

2019-
00008316

2019-
00008310

2019-
00008312

2019-
00008317

2019-
00008318

2019-
00008329

2019-
00008319

2019-
00008324

2019-
00008322

2019-
00008327

2019-
00008326

2019-
00008328

2019-
00008332

2019-
00008335

2019-
00008337

2019-
00008338

Disposition
DC:
AC:
NR:
NR:
NOK*:

AC:

I0: ARREST A:
RPT*:

NR:
AC:
NR:
AC:
AC:
NR:
NR:
NR:
AC:
NR:
RPT*:
WARN:
I0: CAN SUP:
DC:
NR:
AC:
NR:
RPT*:

10:




ANIMAL

ALARM

THREATS

ALARM

ASSAULT

ASSIST

ANIMAL

DOMESTIC

CORONER

BURGLARY

SUSPICIOUS

ANIMAL

THEFT

ASSIST

DRUGS

CIVIL

ASSIST

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

911 HANG UP

CORONER

SUSPICIOUS

SHOOTING IN THE

AREA

MISSING PERSON

UNWANTED

03/21/2019
15:39:27

03/21/2019
15:46:32

03/21/2019
16:26:05

03/21/2019
16:55:47

03/21/2019
16:58:38

03/21/2019
17:04:49

03/21/2019
17:07:53

03/21/2019
17:17:36

03/21/2019
17:33:31

03/21/2019
17:52:45

03/21/2019
18:03:05

03/21/2019
18:03:46

03/21/2019
18:22:29

03/21/2019
18:32:29

03/21/2019
18:45:44

03/21/2019
19:19:42

03/21/2019
19:35:47

03/21/2019
19:58:21

03/21/2019
20:12:25

03/21/2019
20:13:27

03/21/2019
20:22:39

03/21/2019
20:28:41

03/21/2019
20:38:37

03/21/2019
20:39:20

03/21/2019
20:40:02

03/21/2019
20:42:36

03/21/2019
21:35:53

03/21/2019
21:38:36

03/21/2019

18105 BLATTNER RD

1270 RIDGEVIEW DR
29700 HWY 20

32704 OCEAN MEADOWS CIR
7 MAMIE LAIWA DR

13400 PRATT RANCH RD
36208 OLD STAGE RD
39080 S HWY 1
I
35551 OCEAN VIEW ST
1599 LAKE MENDOCINO DR
1315 N STATE ST

44901 MAIN ST

470 E VALLEY ST
|
29016 HWY 20

43000 N HWY 101

220 E OAK ST

22800 N HWY 1

110 WASHINGTON CT

245 OBSERVATORY AV
19401 NOYO ACRES DR
18701 N HWY 1

475 BELTRAMI DR
I

1701 TANYA LN

735 DUSTY RD

9981 SPRING VALLEY RD

PHILO

FB

WESTPORT

POINT ARENA

HOPLAND

GUALALA

GUALALA

PT ARENA

GUALALA

UKIAH

MENDOCINO

WILLITS

BRCB

FORT BRAGG

LAYTONVILLE

FORT BRAGG

FB

UKIAH

UKIAH

FORT BRAGG

UKIAH

FORT BRAGG

UKIAH

REDWOOD
VALLEY

Potter Valley

FRANK ARRESTED

273.5PC

CORONERS
REPORT TAKEN

11-44 REPORT
TAKEN

2019-
00008339

2019-
00008340

2019-
00008347

2019-
00008349

2019-
00008350

2019-
00008351

2019-
00008353

2019-
00008352

2019-
00008354

2019-
00008356

2019-
00008355

2019-
00008357

2019-
00008358

2019-
00008359

2019-
00008360

2019-
00008361

2019-
00008362

2019-
00008364

2019-
00008365

2019-
00008366

2019-
00008367

2019-
00008368

2019-
00008369

2019-
00008373

2019-
00008371

2019-
00008372

2019-
00008376

2019-
00008378

2019-

AC:

NR:

NR:

UNK: NR:

ARREST A:
RPT*:

ASSIST:

NR:

NR:

NOK*:

UL:

UTL: NR:

NR:

CHP: NR:

NR:

CAN RP:

CIVIL:

ASSIST:

DC:

DC:

DC:

UTL:

DC:

DC:

NR:

NON*:

UTL:

UTL: NR:

SUPP:




SUBJECT

ASSIST

SUSPICIOUS

MAN DOWN

DISTURBANCE

21:40:29

03/21/2019
22:31:11

03/21/2019
22:42:21

03/21/2019
23:56:18

03/21/2019
23:57:25

185 MAIN ST

STIPP LN / S STATE ST

655 KINGS CT

38.9318274320618000, -
123.7091289661510000

900 STEELE LN

POINT ARENA

UKIAH

LAYTONVILLE

HOWARD
ARRESTED 10-36F

00008377

2019-
00008380

2019-
00008383

2019-
00008388

2019-
00008389

NR:

ASSIST:

UTL:

ARREST A:
RPT*:

NR:




Incident

Type of Call  Subject
Role
STOP ARRESTEE

DISTURBANCE ARRESTEE

STOP ARRESTEE

ASSAULT ARRESTEE

MAN DOWN  ARRESTEE

Date and

Time
03/21/2019
09:16:44
03/21/2019
09:18:26

03/21/2019
14:23:33

03/21/2019
16:58:38

03/21/2019
23:56:18

City

UKIAH

CVEL

UKIAH

POINT
ARENA

Media Log Arrests

Narrative

PIKE ARRESTED FRO LOCAL
1036

ARRESTED FOR 647(F)PC
COUTHREN 11377HS
14601.2VC 666PC, 1203.2PC
WARR CORECTION

FRANK ARRESTED 273.5PC

HOWARD ARRESTED 10-36F

Create Date: 3/22/2019 7:52:41 AM

Incident
Number

2019-
00008299

2019-
00008302

2019-
00008330

2019-
00008350

2019-
00008388

Disposition
ARREST A:
RPT*:

I0: ARREST A:
RPT*:

ARREST A:
RPT*: CITE:

ARREST A:
RPT*:

ARREST A:
RPT*:

Incident Subject
Global Subject

JAMES MELVIN PIKE JR:
BERRY DOMINGA
BRADFORD :

JULIA ANN HUTCHINS :
ZEBULON ZALE
COUTHREN :

TEDDY DON FRANK :

BRIAN CHRISTOPHER
NICHOLAS HOWARD :






